3
27
3.3
E
1 2 3 4
5
1
E 0 2

4 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
7 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
CODIFICATION KEY
Control 14
2 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
4 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
7 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Available ATEX version upon request
X = Atex (upon request)
ATEX version
See ATEX Catalogue
for types and versions
3
UNIVER GROUP
28
3.3
E-02405/2
0,068
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
0,082
E-02445/2
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
5/2
E-0220
E-0270
0,066
14 12
14 12
14 12
Subject to changeSPOOL VALVES
E COMPA 2 Miniature Valves
Part no.ReturnSymbol Control
Weight (Kg):